
Arena European Diving Championships
Rostock 2015

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - Men
Preliminary

REFEREE PIPER Anke LEN ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne LEN

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja SYNCHRO 1 EKBLOM Hedvig 

EXECUTION 2 SZEKFFY Nora SYNCHRO 2 AVASILOAE Florin 

EXECUTION 3 VAN DER VOORT Ronald SYNCHRO 3 SAGE Hayley 

EXECUTION 4 GOLOVAN Anatoly SYNCHRO 4 VINOGRADOV Alexander 

 SYNCHRO 5 GILDEMEISTER Peter 

RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann RESERVE  

1 IZMAILOV Roman RUS 1990 437.55
MINIBAEV Victor RUS 1991

2 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 1996 429.54 8.01
GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 1991

3 HAUSDING Patrick GER 1989 429.30 8.25
KLEIN Sascha GER 1985

4 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 1987 374.22 63.33
KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 1991

5 DENNY James GBR 1993 371.34 66.21
LEE Matthew GBR 1998

6 DELL'UOMO Francesco ITA 1987 320.52 117.03
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 1988
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Arena European Diving Championships
Rostock 2015

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - Men
Preliminary

REFEREE PIPER Anke LEN ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne LEN

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja SYNCHRO 1 EKBLOM Hedvig 

EXECUTION 2 SZEKFFY Nora SYNCHRO 2 AVASILOAE Florin 

EXECUTION 3 VAN DER VOORT Ronald SYNCHRO 3 SAGE Hayley 

EXECUTION 4 GOLOVAN Anatoly SYNCHRO 4 VINOGRADOV Alexander 

 SYNCHRO 5 GILDEMEISTER Peter 

RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann RESERVE  

1 IZMAILOV Roman RUS 1990
MINIBAEV Victor RUS 1991

103B 2.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 54.00 54.00
301B 2.0 10.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40 107.40
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 81.60 189.00
109C 3.7 10.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 85.47 274.47
207B 3.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 78.84 353.31
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 84.24 437.55

2 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 1996
GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 1991

201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60 48.60
301B 2.0 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20 97.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 74.88 172.68
407C 3.2 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 89.28 261.96
109C 3.7 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 86.58 348.54
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 81.00 429.54 8.01

3 HAUSDING Patrick GER 1989
KLEIN Sascha GER 1985

103B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00 51.00
401B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 52.20 103.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 83.52 186.72
207B 3.6 10.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 78.84 265.56
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.58 346.14
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 83.16 429.30 8.25

4 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 1987
KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 1991

103B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.60 51.60
201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80 101.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 77.76 179.16
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 74.70 253.86
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 65.28 319.14
307C 3.4 10.0 2.0 3.5 7.5 7.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 55.08 374.22 63.33

5 DENNY James GBR 1993
LEE Matthew GBR 1998

101B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60 48.60
201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.20 94.80
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.96 167.76
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.96 240.72
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 7.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 62.22 302.94
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.40 371.34 66.21

6 DELL'UOMO Francesco ITA 1987
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 1988

401B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 45.60
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 93.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.32 157.92
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 52.80 210.72
207C 3.3 10.0 0.5 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 39.60 250.32
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 70.20 320.52 117.03
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